
***
NYP PIT

Fri, Jun 21, 2024

Pittsfield, MANew York, NY 
Moynihan Train Hall at Penn Sta.

NYP PIT 1235 
Berkshire 

Flyer

DEPARTS

3:15 p
6 stops

4h 12m

ARRIVES

7:27 p
FREQ.

Fr

Service Offerings

Business - Business seating features wide, comfortable 
reclining seats with extra legroom and a fold-down tray, 
individual reading lights, 120v electric outlets at your seat.

Coach - Coach seating features wide, comfortable reclining 
seats with ample legroom and a fold-down tray, individual 
reading lights and 120v electric outlets at your seat.

Bicycle - Space is available for standard, full-size bicycles 
(up to 50 lbs, 70 inches x 41 inches x 8.5 inches). Bikes are 
stored in designated bike racks/areas inside Coach passenger 
cars or in the baggage car (if available).

Pet - Dogs and cats up to 20 pounds (combined weight of pet 
and carrier) are welcome on trips up to seven hours.

WiFi - Delivered free of charge, our WiFi service supports 
general web browsing activities. Due to limited 
bandwidth onboard the trains, our WiFi does not support 
high-bandwidth actions such as streaming music, 
streaming video or downloading large files.

Departs New York, NY (NYP) - 3:15p

3:39p | 3:39p - Yonkers, NY (YNY) 

3:58p | 3:58p - Croton-Harmon, NY (CRT) 

4:40p | 4:40p - Poughkeepsie, NY (POU) 

4:56p | 4:57p - Rhinecliff, NY (RHI) 

5:16p | 5:17p - Hudson, NY (HUD) 

5:45p | 6:20p - Albany-Rensselaer, NY (ALB) 

Arrives Pittsfield, MA (PIT) - 7:27p

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | 
Amtrak

Page 1 of 1


